2. Trail Run Diessen

VR-Bank

Trail Challenge

Sonderwertung

Ergebnisliste

Wertung: Mannschaften

Platz Mannschaft

1

LG Ammersee

LG Bockstark Lech Runners

Solerunners

VfL Kaufering Triathlon

TSV Riedlingen

die Murmeltiere

Dominawatkannste

Seite 1 printed: 28.03.2015-17:29:39

Team-Zeit

2:14:42,0

2:17:01,9

2:20:15,9

2:25:24,1

2:42:54,2

3:03:46,2

3:05:27,3

Riickst. Teambesetzung

0,0

+2:19,9

+5:33,9

+10:42,1

+28:12,2

+49:04,2

+50:45,3

LUDTKE Roland
HEIN Glinther
HAHN Dirk

FICHTL Stefan
VOGT Peter
ERDT Christoph

FRANKEN Oliver
HELL Albert
SCHNEIDER Gabriel

DEURINGER Werner
JAKOB Patrick
KANDLER Stefan

HIRSCH Silvia
DAWIT Aklilu
NEUBURGER Matthias

OBERPERTINGER Daniel
OBERPERTINGER Kristin
BOTTGER Andrea

NOTHAFT Alexander
RIEDEL Boris
KLINGLER Thomas

Gesamtzeit

5,7 km 0:21:14,0
11,4 km 0:45:41,0
17,1 km 1:07:47,0
5,7 km 0:22:42,2
11,4 km 0:45:32,8
17,1 km 1:08:46,9
5,7 km 0:24:31,6
11,4 km 0:48:47,4
17,1 km 1:06:56,9
5,7 km 0:22:06,3
11,4 km 0:46:44,3
17,1 km 1:16:33,5
5,7 km 0:32:17,0
17,1 km 1:04:49,9
11,4 km 1:05:47,3
5,7 km 0:29:13,7
11,4 km 1:05:41,4
17,1 km 1:28:51,1
5,7 km 0:32:22,4
11,4 km 1:07:48,9
17,1 km 1:25:16,0
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